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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ian McKissick          M3039        1/101       16:19    5:15       16:17
2     Peter Denton           M2029         1/89       16:23    5:17       16:22
3     Scott Schmitt          M1619         1/10       16:32    5:19       16:30
4     Jon Greenberg          M3039        2/101       17:16    5:33       17:15
5     Daniel Nortz           M1619         2/10       17:28    5:37       17:26
6     Doug Pierson           M3039        3/101       17:28    5:37       17:27
7     Chris Abbott           M3039        4/101       17:50    5:44       17:48
8     Jeriah Griswold        M2029         2/89       17:50    5:44       17:48
9     Brandon Byhre          M2029         3/89       17:57    5:46       17:55
10    Kenny Yiu              M2029         4/89       18:08    5:49       18:02
11    Brian Carroll          M2029         5/89       18:09    5:50       18:07
12    Perry Hanson           M2029         6/89       18:16    5:53       18:14
13    Rich Camancho          M3039        5/101       18:26    5:56       18:24
14    Elijah Wilgis          M1619         3/10       18:32    5:58       18:31
15    Mark Jancola           M4049         1/77       18:58    6:06       18:55
16    Seth Vanderwilt        M1619         4/10       19:03    6:07       18:59
17    Kyle Zeller            M3039        6/101       19:03    6:07       19:00
18    Adam Dunn              M2029         7/89       19:05    6:08       19:01
19    Scott Roza             M4049         2/77       19:14    6:09       19:07
20    Zachary Ames           M4049         3/77       19:13    6:11       19:10
21    John Mandelin          M3039        7/101       19:17    6:11       19:12
22    Andrew Brown           M2029         8/89       19:16    6:12       19:14
23    Mike Colmant           M5059         1/49       19:19    6:12       19:16
24    Brian Barr             M4049         4/77       19:23    6:14       19:21
25    Parker Rathbun         M0115         1/30       19:24    6:15       19:23
26    Amye Hadley            F3039        1/220       19:26    6:15       19:24
27    Stephen Russell        M3039        8/101       19:32    6:17       19:30
28    Ashley Esarey          F3039        2/220       19:37    6:17       19:30
29    Steve Bird             M3039        9/101       19:38    6:18       19:32
30    Mike Vanston           M2029         9/89       19:42    6:20       19:39
31    Mark Hammond           M2029        10/89       19:45    6:20       19:39
32    David Sherman          M5059         2/49       19:44    6:20       19:41
33    Keith Lerew            M5059         3/49       19:51    6:22       19:46
34    Benjamin Lundell       M2029        11/89       19:49    6:22       19:46
35    Mike Kennedy           M4049         5/77       19:53    6:24       19:51
36    Allison Camp           F2029        1/220       19:59    6:25       19:55
37    Cal Mingione           M2029        12/89       20:02    6:27       20:00
38    Scott Kalani           M6069         1/25       20:06    6:28       20:03
39    Greg Spane             M3039       10/101       20:14    6:30       20:11
40    George Gonzales        M5059         4/49       20:22    6:32       20:18
41    Jacob Johnson          M1619         5/10       20:31    6:34       20:22
42    Brian Poon             M2029        13/89       20:30    6:34       20:23
43    Kody Evans             M2029        14/89       20:30    6:35       20:26
44    John Doyle             M5059         5/49       20:30    6:36       20:28
45    Richard Bogart         M3039       11/101       20:31    6:36       20:28
46    Paul Wickler           M2029        15/89       20:40    6:37       20:33
47    Jake Koenigsberg       M3039       12/101       20:41    6:38       20:36
48    William Miner          M0115         2/30       20:44    6:38       20:37
49    Bob Martin             M5059         6/49       20:41    6:39       20:38
50    Barry Cogswell         M3039       13/101       20:45    6:39       20:40
51    Zosimo Ramos           M2029        16/89       20:50    6:40       20:42
52    Kara Bazzi             F3039        3/220       20:51    6:41       20:45
53    Kate Bradshaw          F3039        4/220       20:51    6:41       20:45
54    Steve Angell           M5059         7/49       20:51    6:42       20:46
55    David Foerstel         M5059         8/49       20:57    6:43       20:50
56    Jason Carlson          M3039       14/101       20:57    6:43       20:52
57    Brig Seidl             M4049         6/77       20:56    6:43       20:52
58    Matthew Rehder         M3039       15/101       21:08    6:44       20:53
59    Kurt McCloud           M4049         7/77       21:02    6:45       20:56
60    Allen Goans            M4049         8/77       21:00    6:45       20:57
61    Gavin Parpart          M0115         3/30       21:08    6:48       21:06
62    Tolga Alpagot          M3039       16/101       21:12    6:48       21:06
63    Jason Thams            M3039       17/101       21:16    6:48       21:08
64    Justine Bates          F2029        2/220       21:12    6:48       21:08
65    Rebecca Martin         F2029        3/220       21:22    6:50       21:12
66    Tyler Hawley           M2029        17/89       21:19    6:50       21:12
67    Andrew Walls           M3039       18/101       21:29    6:50       21:14
68    Mark Simmons           M5059         9/49       21:19    6:51       21:17
69    Dustin Fuchs           M2029        18/89       21:48    6:54       21:24
70    Tim Shillair           M2029        19/89       21:31    6:54       21:26
71    Michael Ansbacher      M1619         6/10       21:38    6:57       21:33
72    Tad Richards           M3039       19/101       21:45    6:57       21:34
73    Val Pingree            M2029        20/89       21:39    6:57       21:35
74    Michael Prise          M5059        10/49       21:41    6:57       21:36
75    Ryan Marsh             M2029        21/89       22:00    6:58       21:37
76    George Gullufsen       M5059        11/49       21:43    6:58       21:38
77    Selena Hoffman         F2029        4/220       21:45    6:59       21:39
78    Rose Wetzel            F2029        5/220       21:44    7:00       21:42
79    Joel Spellar           M2029        22/89       21:51    7:00       21:43
80    Timothy Lauch          M2029        23/89       21:49    7:00       21:44
81    Jenny Josephson        F2029        6/220       21:46    7:01       21:46
82    Katie Easton           F3039        5/220       21:53    7:01       21:46
83    Peter Luyckx           M4049         9/77       21:57    7:02       21:50
84    Daniel Swanson         M5059        12/49       21:56    7:02       21:51
85    Connor Griffin         M0115         4/30       21:57    7:03       21:53
86    Dara Carlson           F3039        6/220       21:59    7:03       21:53
87    Lisa-Marie Sonia       F3039        7/220       21:59    7:03       21:54
88    Nicholas Jenkins       M4049        10/77       22:10    7:03       21:54
89    Brian Fitzpatrick      M6069         2/25       22:19    7:09       22:12
90    Arjin Combs            M3039       20/101       22:36    7:10       22:16
91    Rachel Debusk          F4049        1/146       22:28    7:12       22:21
92    Steven Brown           M4049        11/77       22:43    7:13       22:24
93    Terra Magnuson         F2029        7/220       22:32    7:13       22:26
94    Edward Becker          M4049        12/77       22:43    7:15       22:32
95    Arne Hales             M6069         3/25       22:48    7:16       22:34
96    Rachel Bailey          F2029        8/220       22:50    7:17       22:37
97    Samuel Million-Weaver  M2029        24/89       22:54    7:18       22:40
98    Dave Bauman            M2029        25/89       22:44    7:18       22:41
99    Chelsea Kramer         F2029        9/220       22:52    7:19       22:42
100   Benjamin Krebsbach     M2029        26/89       22:59    7:19       22:44
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101   Renee Mongeau          F2029       10/220       22:59    7:20       22:45
102   Philip Smith           M4049        13/77       22:59    7:21       22:50
103   Mia Vanderwilt         F0115         1/21       22:59    7:22       22:53
104   Jane Yoo               F3039        8/220       23:01    7:23       22:54
105   Kristian Lowrie        M2029        27/89       22:59    7:23       22:55
106   Taylor Biaggi          F2029       11/220       23:06    7:23       22:55
107   Jeremy Boyce           M2029        28/89       23:19    7:24       22:57
108   Christopher Clare      M3039       21/101       23:08    7:24       22:59
109   Sara Sargent           F2029       12/220       23:08    7:25       23:00
110   David Childs           M5059        13/49       23:06    7:25       23:02
111   Bruce White            M6069         4/25       23:08    7:25       23:03
112   Kristen Dreesmann      F2029       13/220       23:15    7:25       23:03
113   Nate Dreesmann         M2029        29/89       23:15    7:25       23:03
114   Sally Gianelli         F4049        2/146       23:24    7:26       23:04
115   Maron Resur            F3039        9/220       23:12    7:26       23:05
116   Courtney Madsen        F3039       10/220       23:14    7:26       23:06
117   Chris Steer            M6069         5/25       23:14    7:27       23:07
118   David Maxwell          M5059        14/49       23:27    7:28       23:09
119   Rodney Murray          M5059        15/49       23:27    7:28       23:10
120   Jamshid Khajavi        M5059        16/49       23:38    7:28       23:10
121   Wes Harris             M5059        17/49       23:18    7:28       23:10
122   Christian Rogers       M0115         5/30       23:20    7:28       23:11
123   David Hocraffer        M5059        18/49       23:24    7:29       23:14
124   Jessica Fauconnier     F2029       14/220       24:02    7:29       23:14
125   Jeffrey Stone          M4049        14/77       23:24    7:29       23:14
126   Dylan Gorman           M2029        30/89       23:25    7:29       23:14
127   Alexis Vergalla        F2029       15/220       23:26    7:29       23:15
128   Diane Genereux         F3039       11/220       23:31    7:30       23:16
129   Michelle Primley Bento F2029       16/220       23:21    7:30       23:17
130   Adam Erickson          M3039       22/101       24:07    7:32       23:24
131   Travis Barnes          M2029        31/89       23:37    7:33       23:25
132   Bill Chappell          M3039       23/101       23:31    7:33       23:26
133   Stephen Cico           M4049        15/77       23:32    7:33       23:26
134   Justice Gudorf         M2029        32/89       23:39    7:33       23:28
135   Kathryn Romelczyk      F2029       17/220       23:39    7:34       23:28
136   Carri Heitz            F2029       18/220       23:42    7:34       23:30
137   Robert Michaels        M5059        19/49       23:43    7:35       23:33
138   Donovan Jedel          M4049        16/77       23:55    7:37       23:38
139   Vu Vo                  M2029        33/89       29:51    7:37       23:39
140   Ruperto Salazar        M3039       24/101       23:47    7:38       23:40
141   Gus Schultz            M3039       25/101       24:12    7:38       23:41
142   Lindsey Michelson      F2029       19/220       24:12    7:38       23:41
143   Gordon Roberts         M4049        17/77       31:39    7:38       23:41
144   Cait Haggarty          F2029       20/220       24:07    7:38       23:42
145   Ross Shrewsbury        M2029        34/89       23:55    7:38       23:43
146   Steven Kwan            M2029        35/89       29:55    7:38       23:43
147   Brady Shutt            M1619         7/10       24:09    7:38       23:43
148   Jim Shutt              M4049        18/77       24:09    7:38       23:43
149   Larissa Sweeney        F4049        3/146       24:08    7:38       23:43
150   Ailey Birkeland        M0115         6/30       23:52    7:39       23:44
151   John Sullivan          M4049        19/77       24:11    7:39       23:44
152   Christina Koehn        F2029       21/220       23:53    7:39       23:45
153   Judy Fisher            F6069         1/27       23:53    7:39       23:45
154   Francis Laspinas       M2029        36/89       24:15    7:39       23:46
155   Paul Chamberlain       M4049        20/77       24:11    7:39       23:47
156   John Spoden            M4049        21/77       24:23    7:42       23:53
157   James Wilhelm          M4049        22/77       24:15    7:42       23:54
158   Coby Rudolph           M3039       26/101       24:07    7:42       23:54
159   Benjamin Haagen        M1619         8/10       24:14    7:42       23:56
160   Brenda Kasper          F3039       12/220       24:10    7:44       23:59
161   Kelsey Differding      F2029       22/220       24:16    7:44       24:00
162   Tom Eagle              M5059        20/49       24:13    7:45       24:02
163   Andrea Barbier         F4049        4/146       24:12    7:45       24:05
164   John Barr              M3039       27/101       24:21    7:45       24:05
165   David Wiegand          M4049        23/77       24:40    7:45       24:05
166   Heather Jordan         F2029       23/220       24:26    7:46       24:06
167   Luke Cash              M2029        37/89       24:26    7:46       24:06
168   Lilly Loescher         F1619         1/18       24:15    7:46       24:08
169   Brennan Townley        M3039       28/101       24:20    7:47       24:11
170   Louise Hanson          F3039       13/220       24:20    7:47       24:11
171   Nadia Jercovich        F3039       14/220       24:39    7:48       24:12
172   Paige Huttula          F3039       15/220       24:46    7:48       24:14
173   Duncan Snow            M2029        38/89       25:10    7:49       24:15
174   Phyllis Nelson         F6069         2/27       24:19    7:49       24:15
175   John Cardinali         M4049        24/77       24:33    7:50       24:18
176   Kevin Kent             M4049        25/77       24:25    7:50       24:19
177   Carl Ainsworth         F3039       16/220       24:34    7:50       24:20
178   Heather Wiedenhoft     F3039       17/220       24:49    7:51       24:22
179   Gabe Martinez          M2029        39/89       24:54    7:51       24:22
180   Samuel Stevens         M4049        26/77       24:42    7:51       24:24
181   Tom Baltzell           M3039       29/101       24:52    7:51       24:24
182   Neil Uspal             M3039       30/101       24:46    7:52       24:25
183   David Haagen           M5059        21/49       24:45    7:52       24:26
184   Timothy Jones          M3039       31/101       25:33    7:53       24:27
185   Jessie Turner          F2029       24/220       24:49    7:53       24:30
186   Patrick Roche          M2029        40/89       25:30    7:54       24:30
187   Lindsay Gossack        F2029       25/220       24:38    7:54       24:30
188   Jennifer Rarick        F2029       26/220       24:43    7:54       24:31
189   Kelly Kruzes           F3039       18/220       25:37    7:54       24:33
190   Pamela Wuest           F3039       19/220       24:53    7:54       24:33
191   Andrew Reed            M0115         7/30       24:55    7:55       24:35
192   Casey Brown            F1619         2/18       24:42    7:56       24:38
193   Wade Wessels           M5059        22/49       24:49    7:57       24:40
194   Keith Martin           M4049        27/77       25:05    7:57       24:41
195   Beckie Freed           F4049        5/146       25:02    7:57       24:41
196   Kai Durvasula          M0115         8/30       25:00    7:58       24:45
197   Heidi Smeller          F3039       20/220       24:59    7:59       24:46
198   Rags Durvasula         M4049        28/77       25:01    7:59       24:46
199   Ann Rinehart           F5059         1/82       25:00    8:00       24:50
200   Rachael Hogan          F4049        6/146       25:11    8:00       24:51
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201   Janae Scott            F2029       27/220       25:55    8:01       24:53
202   Sean Rodgers           M4049        29/77       25:11    8:01       24:54
203   Mary McKay             F6069         3/27       25:12    8:01       24:54
204   Holly Einsberg         F4049        7/146       25:29    8:02       24:55
205   Derek Henry            M3039       32/101       25:15    8:03       24:59
206   Summer Henry           F3039       21/220       25:15    8:03       24:59
207   Ken Cates              M5059        23/49       25:22    8:03       24:59
208   Jeffrey Landers        M4049        30/77       27:12    8:03       25:00
209   Alexis Sveilis         F2029       28/220       25:22    8:03       25:01
210   Sydney Neumann         F0115         2/21       25:18    8:04       25:02
211   Jose Tapia             M2029        41/89       25:59    8:04       25:03
212   Valorie Erhardt        F3039       22/220       25:18    8:04       25:04
213   K. Becky Neumann       F4049        8/146       25:20    8:05       25:05
214   Fred Durbin            M6069         6/25       25:20    8:05       25:05
215   Kathryne Shrewsbury    F2029       29/220       25:19    8:05       25:06
216   Alex Fincher           M2029        42/89       28:00    8:05       25:07
217   Dean Martin            M4049        31/77       25:20    8:06       25:08
218   Erik Mongeau           M3039       33/101       25:22    8:06       25:10
219   Sara Isaacson          F2029       30/220       25:36    8:06       25:10
220   Austin Whiteley        M0115         9/30       26:18    8:07       25:11
221   Diane Hood             F5059         2/82       25:33    8:07       25:12
222   Ms Bert Chavez         F4049        9/146       25:35    8:07       25:13
223   Mark Ransavage         M4049        32/77       25:32    8:08       25:14
224   Kathleen Bozich-Miller F4049       10/146       25:33    8:08       25:15
225   Jayson Cottam          M4049        33/77       25:43    8:08       25:16
226   Brent Kopp             M4049        34/77       25:37    8:08       25:16
227   Thomas Taylor          M4049        35/77       25:34    8:08       25:16
228   Ryan Anke              M2029        43/89       25:27    8:09       25:17
229   Shari Wright           F4049       11/146       25:42    8:09       25:18
230   Christine Pickart      F4049       12/146       25:32    8:09       25:19
231   Todd Knapp             M5059        24/49       25:35    8:10       25:21
232   Linda Herwig           F5059         3/82       25:42    8:10       25:22
233   Tammy Whipple          F3039       23/220       25:31    8:11       25:24
234   Keri Scarff            F5059         4/82       25:38    8:11       25:26
235   Megan Knox             F2029       31/220       25:35    8:12       25:26
236   Alexander Korahais     M3039       34/101       25:59    8:12       25:27
237   Ben Walters            M3039       35/101       25:59    8:12       25:27
238   Kyle Mendes            M2029        44/89       25:42    8:12       25:28
239   Dana Hendry            F2029       32/220       25:37    8:13       25:30
240   Katrina Soderstrom     F3039       24/220       25:31    8:13       25:31
241   Brianna Dunn           F1619         3/18       26:02    8:13       25:31
242   Serena Chan            F3039       25/220       26:25    8:14       25:32
243   Tammy Durbin           F3039       26/220       25:51    8:15       25:36
244   Christina Zolko        F3039       27/220       25:55    8:15       25:36
245   David Webb             M3039       36/101       26:43    8:15       25:37
246   Bryan Buckhorn         M3039       37/101       25:46    8:15       25:37
247   Sarah Rose             F2029       33/220       26:02    8:17       25:43
248   Jake Diliberto         M2029        45/89       26:19    8:18       25:45
249   Michael Santucci       M4049        36/77       25:58    8:18       25:45
250   Anthony Zackery        M2029        46/89       26:43    8:19       25:49
251   Sarah Zdancewicz       F1619         4/18       26:02    8:19       25:49
252   Matt McMullen          M3039       38/101       26:10    8:19       25:50
253   Linus Dethloff-Wieland M1619         9/10       26:05    8:20       25:51
254   Brad Stern             M5059        25/49       26:05    8:20       25:51
255   Leia Stevenson         F3039       28/220       26:01    8:20       25:52
256   Pat Rhoads             M4049        37/77       27:17    8:20       25:52
257   Meghan Detrick         F2029       34/220       26:16    8:20       25:53
258   Keith Banks            M5059        26/49       27:00    8:21       25:54
259   Marcus Almqvist        M1619        10/10       26:10    8:21       25:56
260   Brian Stern            M0115        10/30       26:11    8:22       25:57
261   Alexa Kirshrot         F2029       35/220       26:08    8:22       25:57
262   Brittany Hendrickson   F2029       36/220       26:08    8:22       25:57
263   Jane Foster            F3039       29/220       26:09    8:22       25:58
264   Sheri Putzke           F3039       30/220       26:18    8:22       26:00
265   Jo Bader               F4049       13/146       26:21    8:23       26:00
266   Harry Dross            M6069         7/25       26:37    8:23       26:02
267   Sandra Dross           F3039       31/220       26:37    8:23       26:02
268   Barb Mierzwa           F4049       14/146       26:32    8:23       26:03
269   Laura Vonnahme         F2029       37/220       26:33    8:24       26:04
270   Krista Bucher          F3039       32/220       26:28    8:24       26:06
271   Emily Shields          F2029       38/220       26:56    8:25       26:08
272   Bertrand Wilson        M3039       39/101       26:30    8:25       26:08
273   Angela Downing         F4049       15/146       26:35    8:25       26:09
274   Gregory Bryan          M3039       40/101       26:32    8:26       26:09
275   Joshua Smith           M2029        47/89       33:49    8:26       26:10
276   Connor Bryan           M0115        11/30       26:32    8:26       26:10
277   Susan Hall             F5059         5/82       26:37    8:26       26:10
278   Ian Goodhew            M3039       41/101       26:42    8:26       26:11
279   Jim Morishima          M4049        38/77       26:45    8:27       26:13
280   Todd Korb              M3039       42/101       27:43    8:27       26:13
281   Ann Galbraith          F4049       16/146       26:29    8:27       26:15
282   Robert Hood            M4049        39/77       26:58    8:28       26:16
283   Shannon Fitzpatrick    F2029       39/220       27:29    8:28       26:17
284   Myrna Fredrickson      F3039       33/220       26:53    8:28       26:17
285   Zack Mazzoncini        M3039       43/101       26:53    8:29       26:19
286   Anabel                 F0115         3/21       26:35    8:30       26:24
287   Josh Epperson          M3039       44/101       26:59    8:30       26:24
288   Stephanie Hughes       F2029       40/220       33:10    8:30       26:25
289   Kristina Capulong      F2029       41/220       33:10    8:31       26:25
290   Alan Smith             M5059        27/49       34:08    8:32       26:28
291   Mark Strbiak           M4049        40/77       27:09    8:32       26:31
292   Sara Di Carlo          F2029       42/220       27:02    8:32       26:31
293   Natasha Strbiak        F0115         4/21       27:09    8:32       26:31
294   Lisa Elrand            F4049       17/146       27:11    8:34       26:36
295   Matias Narvaja         M2029        48/89       26:59    8:34       26:36
296   Thomas Gibbons         M2029        49/89       27:38    8:34       26:36
297   Sarah Favre            F3039       34/220       26:55    8:35       26:38
298   Angela Smith           F4049       18/146       27:08    8:35       26:39
299   Federico Prieto        M2029        50/89       27:04    8:35       26:40
300   Patty Kinney           F5059         6/82       27:01    8:36       26:42
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301   Erin Ledden            F2029       43/220       26:57    8:36       26:42
302   Alec Waters            M0115        12/30       27:51    8:37       26:44
303   Bernard Dean           M3039       45/101       27:17    8:37       26:46
304   Jerry Bronson          M7096          1/7       27:14    8:38       26:49
305   Patricia Rogers        F5059         7/82       27:19    8:38       26:50
306   Sarah Butcher          F3039       35/220       27:19    8:39       26:50
307   Stevie Lindsley        F2029       44/220       27:13    8:39       26:50
308   Jeff Kerns             M3039       46/101       27:27    8:39       26:51
309   Tyrell Hedlund         M3039       47/101       27:41    8:39       26:52
310   Robyn Coleman          F4049       19/146       27:19    8:40       26:55
311   Lizzie Lee             F5059         8/82       27:04    8:40       26:55
312   Julia Wenegrat         F3039       36/220       27:29    8:40       26:56
313   Kathy Bradshaw         F4049       20/146       27:53    8:41       26:56
314   Brandon Kopp           M0115        13/30       27:17    8:41       26:57
315   Lisa Beaman            F3039       37/220       28:10    8:41       26:58
316   Joshua Fleming         M2029        51/89       28:24    8:41       26:58
317   Matt Fredrickson       M4049        41/77       27:36    8:42       27:00
318   Heather McIntosh       F3039       38/220       27:51    8:43       27:03
319   Sara Ward              F3039       39/220       28:00    8:43       27:05
320   Antje Russell          F3039       40/220       28:07    8:44       27:07
321   Kristi Hannigan        F4049       21/146       27:48    8:44       27:07
322   Brian Russell          M3039       48/101       28:07    8:44       27:07
323   Shauna Shimono         F3039       41/220       27:37    8:45       27:09
324   Tom M                  M3039       49/101       27:43    8:45       27:10
325   Sean Beatty            M2029        52/89       27:43    8:45       27:10
326   Katie Thaman           F3039       42/220       28:16    8:45       27:11
327   Nicole Engel           F3039       43/220       28:16    8:45       27:11
328   Lisa Brooks            F2029       45/220       27:57    8:45       27:11
329   David Debusk           M4049        42/77       27:40    8:47       27:15
330   Ronalo Walker          M6069         8/25       27:27    8:47       27:16
331   Sadie Zeller           F3039       44/220       27:40    8:47       27:17
332   Gina Reed              F4049       22/146       27:50    8:48       27:20
333   Melissa Bryan          F3039       45/220       27:50    8:48       27:20
334   Erika Olsen            F4049       23/146       27:40    8:48       27:21
335   Steve Krebsbach        M4049        43/77       28:22    8:49       27:22
336   Thomas Harvey          M4049        44/77       28:04    8:49       27:24
337   Scott Ringler          M3039       50/101       27:43    8:50       27:27
338   Douglas Davis          M4049        45/77       28:02    8:51       27:28
339   Alex Balik             M2029        53/89       28:00    8:52       27:31
340   Melinda McGuane        F3039       46/220       27:49    8:52       27:33
341   Erin Cedergreen        F2029       46/220       28:02    8:53       27:33
342   Jonathan Woods         M3039       51/101       28:02    8:53       27:34
343   Susan Goheen           F5059         9/82       28:30    8:53       27:34
344   Rhiannon Jones         F3039       47/220       28:52    8:53       27:36
345   Michelle Becker        F3039       48/220       28:03    8:53       27:36
346   Dekker Dirksen         M3039       52/101       29:59    8:54       27:39
347   Leresa Ellis           F3039       49/220       28:35    8:54       27:39
348   Anders Miller          M3039       53/101       28:33    8:55       27:41
349   Elizabeth Rhoton       F3039       50/220       28:48    8:56       27:44
350   Paulson Paulrajan      M3039       54/101       28:01    8:56       27:44
351   Joe Tutch              M3039       55/101       33:59    8:57       27:47
352   Elizabeth F Clawson    F2029       47/220       33:59    8:57       27:48
353   Brady Hood             M0115        14/30       28:27    8:57       27:48
354   Liz Lyman              F3039       51/220       28:51    8:58       27:50
355   Stephanie Binick       F2029       48/220       28:55    8:58       27:51
356   Deanne O'Connor        F5059        10/82       28:08    8:58       27:51
357   Sarah Riggert          F2029       49/220       28:32    8:58       27:52
358   Alysson Kommarzec      F1619         5/18       28:37    8:59       27:52
359   Emily Anderson         F2029       50/220       29:02    8:59       27:54
360   Kalin McKenna          F2029       51/220       29:02    8:59       27:54
361   Ben Ringold            M3039       56/101       35:38    9:01       27:59
362   Diego Ringold          M0115        15/30       35:38    9:01       27:59
363   Kelli Bowers           F4049       24/146       28:46    9:01       28:00
364   Douglas Forster        M2029        54/89       28:45    9:02       28:02
365   Jessica Beall          F1619         6/18       28:12    9:02       28:02
366   Briley Boggs           F2029       52/220       28:13    9:02       28:03
367   Jessica Gaab           F3039       52/220       28:47    9:02       28:04
368   Shannon Westphal       F2029       53/220       28:15    9:03       28:06
369   Wanda Gaab             F5059        11/82       28:49    9:03       28:06
370   Joyce Adams            F2029       54/220       28:39    9:03       28:07
371   Sheila Gruner          F4049       25/146       28:56    9:04       28:10
372   Holly Marshall         F2029       55/220       30:17    9:04       28:10
373   Julia Cartier          F2029       56/220       29:04    9:04       28:10
374   Chris Gren             M4049        46/77       29:02    9:05       28:13
375   Patty Maynle           F4049       26/146       28:38    9:05       28:13
376   Melinda Gren           F3039       53/220       29:01    9:05       28:13
377   Kristin Stred          F5059        12/82       29:17    9:05       28:13
378   Ashley Beguelin        F2029       57/220       30:20    9:05       28:14
379   Jennifer Heidy         F2029       58/220       28:36    9:08       28:20
380   Richard Snyder         M3039       57/101       29:15    9:08       28:20
381   Dionna Napoli          F4049       27/146       29:05    9:08       28:21
382   Kimberly Epperson      F3039       54/220       28:58    9:08       28:22
383   Lib Rust               F5059        13/82       29:12    9:08       28:23
384   Amy Hanson             F4049       28/146       28:54    9:08       28:23
385   Greg Callahan          M2029        55/89       29:05    9:09       28:25
386   Carrie Knight          F6069         4/27       29:04    9:09       28:26
387   Courtney Merkling      F2029       59/220       29:41    9:09       28:26
388   Chelsea Francis        F2029       60/220       29:42    9:09       28:26
389   Heidi Drivdahl         F4049       29/146       28:53    9:10       28:26
390   Tanya Huber            F2029       61/220       28:42    9:11       28:29
391   Jerry Marshall         M6069         9/25       28:43    9:11       28:30
392   Cameron Daniel-Smith   M0115        16/30       28:47    9:11       28:31
393   Alvin Walters          M2029        56/89       28:51    9:12       28:33
394   Noel Stadlman          M4049        47/77       29:37    9:12       28:34
395   Becky Townsend         F4049       30/146       29:12    9:12       28:35
396   Sarah Mazzoncini       F2029       62/220       29:09    9:13       28:36
397   Pauline Wu             F2029       63/220       34:11    9:13       28:36
398   Kristina Crothers      F4049       31/146       29:14    9:14       28:40
399   Haylie Bleakley-Harris F0115         5/21       28:50    9:14       28:40
400   David Harris           M4049        48/77       28:50    9:14       28:40
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401   Eric Berry             M2029        57/89       28:59    9:14       28:41
402   Kate Haagen            F2029       64/220       29:26    9:15       28:42
403   Lynn Schnapp           F5059        14/82       29:11    9:15       28:42
404   Joanna Mitzel          F2029       65/220       29:40    9:15       28:43
405   Tom Vander Werff       M3039       58/101       29:40    9:15       28:43
406   Ann Chen               F3039       55/220       29:11    9:15       28:43
407   Ryan Korock            M3039       59/101       29:31    9:15       28:44
408   Mark Augustyniewicz    M3039       60/101       29:31    9:15       28:44
409   Rick Swift             M5059        28/49       29:26    9:16       28:45
410   Katherine Davis        F2029       66/220       29:50    9:16       28:46
411   Kim Love               F3039       56/220       29:29    9:16       28:47
412   Dan Gaab               M5059        29/49       29:30    9:17       28:48
413   Jessica Bamburg        F2029       67/220       29:56    9:17       28:48
414   Mike White             M6069        10/25       29:56    9:17       28:48
415   Katherine Drew         F4049       32/146       29:29    9:17       28:49
416   Stanley Miner          M6069        11/25       29:25    9:17       28:49
417   Elizabeth Combs        F2029       68/220       29:08    9:17       28:49
418   Vivian Ta              F2029       69/220       34:24    9:17       28:50
419   Connie Schmidt         F5059        15/82       29:46    9:17       28:50
420   Suzanne Dove           F5059        16/82       29:28    9:17       28:51
421   Marylou Pauly          F5059        17/82       29:28    9:18       28:51
422   Karen Tolle            F4049       33/146       29:34    9:18       28:52
423   Rebecca Van Bodegraven F2029       70/220       29:53    9:18       28:53
424   Mark Huber             M5059        30/49       29:07    9:19       28:54
425   Aaron Magness          M3039       61/101       29:35    9:19       28:55
426   Charlea Sherman        F5059        18/82       29:13    9:19       28:56
427   Rebecca Talty          F2029       71/220       30:29    9:20       28:57
428   Cindy Patnode          F3039       57/220       30:01    9:20       28:58
429   Cara Hart              F2029       72/220       29:49    9:20       28:58
430   Lisa Sheehan Rousseau  F1619         7/18       29:32    9:20       28:59
431   Emilie Rousseau        F1619         8/18       29:32    9:20       28:59
432   Nicole Meiser          F2029       73/220       29:42    9:20       28:59
433   Terry Felts            F4049       34/146       30:07    9:20       29:00
434   Chris Walters          M4049        49/77       30:12    9:20       29:00
435   Howard Langeveld       M6069        12/25       29:23    9:21       29:01
436   Kevin Lam              M3039       62/101       31:07    9:21       29:03
437   Kara Komarzec          F2029       74/220       29:50    9:22       29:05
438   Lauren Komarzec        F2029       75/220       29:51    9:22       29:05
439   Larry Larsen           M7096          2/7       29:22    9:22       29:06
440   Audrey Kirkwood        F5059        19/82       29:51    9:22       29:06
441   Kelsea Franklin        F3039       58/220       29:48    9:23       29:09
442   Ed Rankin              M5059        31/49       30:49    9:23       29:09
443   Katie Stigi            F2029       76/220       29:40    9:24       29:11
444   Marco Fazio            M4049        50/77       30:12    9:24       29:12
445   Moshe Vainer           M3039       63/101       29:52    9:24       29:13
446   Thomas Bailey          M6069        13/25       29:49    9:24       29:13
447   Michael Ensminger      M4049        51/77       29:52    9:25       29:13
448   Glenda Krull           F5059        20/82       29:51    9:25       29:15
449   Melissa Lubatti        F3039       59/220       29:53    9:26       29:16
450   Daniel Berdel          M2029        58/89       29:54    9:26       29:16
451   Janet Saunderson       F5059        21/82       30:21    9:26       29:17
452   Caitlin Honcoop        F2029       77/220       29:51    9:26       29:18
453   Genevieve Breed        F3039       60/220       30:05    9:26       29:18
454   Sarah Shoup            F3039       61/220       30:05    9:26       29:18
455   Todd Hultgren          M4049        52/77       29:53    9:26       29:19
456   Julie Vickstrom        F4049       35/146       29:53    9:27       29:19
457   David Fordyce          M6069        14/25       30:14    9:27       29:19
458   Lolena Beecroft        F3039       62/220       30:02    9:28       29:23
459   Nicole Vitkauskas      F2029       78/220       30:12    9:28       29:23
460   Lisa Miller Delport    F4049       36/146       30:10    9:28       29:23
461   Brittany Leblanc       F2029       79/220       30:13    9:28       29:24
462   Sue Ries               F5059        22/82       30:02    9:28       29:24
463   Toni Smart             F4049       37/146       30:29    9:28       29:25
464   Abigail Bamburg        F2029       80/220       30:33    9:29       29:26
465   Jenna Stucky           F2029       81/220       30:04    9:29       29:26
466   Jennifer Krause        F3039       63/220       30:31    9:29       29:26
467   Arlene Martin          F3039       64/220       30:16    9:29       29:27
468   Miriam Gordon          F2029       82/220       30:30    9:29       29:27
469   Courtney Myers         F3039       65/220       30:03    9:29       29:27
470   Nathaniel Smith        M3039       64/101       30:44    9:29       29:28
471   Helena Khu             F3039       66/220       30:44    9:29       29:28
472   Dylan Baker            M0115        17/30       30:00    9:30       29:29
473   Barry Baker            M5059        32/49       30:00    9:30       29:29
474   Jerry Dietrich         M7096          3/7       29:49    9:31       29:33
475   Aj Curde               F2029       83/220       31:02    9:31       29:33
476   Rosalinda Natal        F3039       67/220       30:22    9:31       29:34
477   Amy Sanowski           F3039       68/220       30:25    9:31       29:34
478   Amy Rust               F5059        23/82       30:23    9:31       29:34
479   Debby Burrows          F5059        24/82       30:38    9:32       29:36
480   Jillian Duncan         F2029       84/220       30:11    9:32       29:37
481   Brigitte Dubois        F4049       38/146       30:12    9:33       29:38
482   Michella Littlejohn    F3039       69/220       32:32    9:33       29:40
483   Margina Young          F5059        25/82       29:51    9:33       29:40
484   John Bloomquist        M4049        53/77       30:32    9:33       29:40
485   Suzanne Krebsbach      F5059        26/82       30:14    9:33       29:40
486   Joe Demnicki           M2029        59/89       30:35    9:34       29:44
487   Chris Carlson          M4049        54/77       32:21    9:35       29:44
488   Gretchen Bodine        F2029       85/220       30:35    9:35       29:44
489   Jeff Hill              M4049        55/77       32:21    9:35       29:44
490   Melissa Bailey         F2029       86/220       30:46    9:35       29:45
491   Maggie Sullivan        F3039       70/220       30:30    9:35       29:46
492   Beckie Propst          F5059        27/82       30:09    9:35       29:46
493   Wanda Preuett          F4049       39/146       30:09    9:35       29:46
494   Karlee Wickler         F2029       87/220       30:21    9:35       29:47
495   Amy Watson             F3039       71/220       30:13    9:36       29:48
496   Adriane Bosa           F2029       88/220       30:55    9:36       29:49
497   Keita Kimura           M3039       65/101       31:24    9:37       29:51
498   Missy Santillano       F4049       40/146       30:17    9:37       29:52
499   Michelle Morrow        F2029       89/220       30:58    9:38       29:56
500   Kristie Finelli        F3039       72/220       31:16    9:39       29:57
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501   Jeremy Reed            M3039       66/101       30:19    9:39       29:57
502   Collin Watson          M2029        60/89       31:10    9:39       29:57
503   Abbie Zulock           F2029       90/220       30:58    9:40       30:01
504   Shannon Philpott       F4049       41/146       30:52    9:40       30:01
505   Kathleen Pape          F4049       42/146       31:02    9:40       30:02
506   Jacki Fath             F2029       91/220       30:15    9:41       30:03
507   Valerie Korock         F3039       73/220       30:52    9:41       30:06
508   Cara Havens            F4049       43/146       32:40    9:42       30:06
509   Kevin Hakes Miller     M4049        56/77       31:15    9:42       30:07
510   Jessica Havens         F2029       92/220       32:40    9:42       30:07
511   Michelle Heinrichsen   F2029       93/220       30:51    9:42       30:07
512   Heather Hakes Miller   F2029       94/220       31:15    9:42       30:07
513   Leanne Phillips        F3039       74/220       30:51    9:42       30:07
514   Cyrus Shahrivar        M2029        61/89       30:19    9:43       30:10
515   Marna Kagele           F3039       75/220       30:57    9:43       30:10
516   Kristian Boose         M4049        57/77       31:07    9:44       30:13
517   Brianne Bilsky         F2029       95/220       31:18    9:44       30:13
518   Janice Kopp            F4049       44/146       30:24    9:44       30:14
519   Michelle Therrien      F3039       76/220       31:14    9:44       30:14
520   Toni Moe               F3039       77/220       30:26    9:45       30:15
521   Wade Russel            M4049        58/77       31:13    9:45       30:17
522   Kathryn Seigfried-Spel F2029       96/220       30:41    9:46       30:19
523   Kristi Btorac          F3039       78/220       30:41    9:46       30:19
524   Kate Harrington        F2029       97/220       31:01    9:46       30:20
525   Alison Richards        F3039       79/220       31:30    9:47       30:21
526   Brandon Myers          M2029        62/89       30:44    9:47       30:21
527   Dennis Rousu           M3039       67/101       31:03    9:47       30:22
528   Lynzee Ricoy           F2029       98/220       31:07    9:47       30:22
529   Robert Feasel          M6069        15/25       32:31    9:47       30:23
530   Julie Burke            F4049       45/146       32:31    9:47       30:23
531   Donelle Lundgren       F3039       80/220       32:31    9:47       30:24
532   Annie Norby            F2029       99/220       31:32    9:48       30:27
533   Tessa Besagno          F2029      100/220       31:32    9:48       30:27
534   Maile Carey            F4049       46/146       31:28    9:49       30:29
535   Alex Riede             F2029      101/220       31:10    9:50       30:32
536   Sarah Curtis           F2029      102/220       31:10    9:50       30:32
537   Sharon Rowley          F4049       47/146       31:52    9:51       30:34
538   Johanna Crane          F4049       48/146       31:30    9:51       30:36
539   George Ngo             M3039       68/101       40:46    9:52       30:37
540   Gina Boris             F3039       81/220       30:50    9:52       30:38
541   Laura Morrow           F4049       49/146       31:42    9:52       30:40
542   Kyle Hinshaw           M2029        63/89       31:45    9:53       30:43
543   Polly Yorioka          F2029      103/220       31:11    9:54       30:44
544   Karen Hogan            F5059        28/82       32:03    9:54       30:44
545   MacHiko Hasegawa       F3039       82/220       31:11    9:54       30:44
546   Jillian Regal          F2029      104/220       31:53    9:54       30:45
547   Franklin Miles         M2029        64/89       31:54    9:54       30:45
548   Tina Waters            F4049       50/146       31:55    9:54       30:46
549   Gina Michelle Whiteley F4049       51/146       31:55    9:54       30:46
550   Sara Grabko            F3039       83/220       31:16    9:55       30:48
551   Lauri Schwinn          F4049       52/146       31:30    9:56       30:50
552   Carlene Lytle          F2029      105/220       31:23    9:57       30:53
553   Charles T Jr           M3039       69/101       34:25    9:57       30:55
554   Jessica Zemba          F3039       84/220       32:18    9:58       30:57
555   Sarah Wilson           F2029      106/220       31:53    9:59       30:58
556   Skippy Stringer        M4049        59/77       33:59    9:59       31:01
557   John Stuart            M4049        60/77       32:27    9:59       31:01
558   Nicole Igou            F3039       85/220       31:41   10:00       31:02
559   Kati Webb              F2029      107/220       31:44   10:00       31:02
560   Holli Michaels         F2029      108/220       31:44   10:00       31:02
561   Emily Townsend         F0115         6/21       31:39   10:00       31:03
562   Courtney Clark         F2029      109/220       31:35   10:00       31:04
563   Bev Schakohl           F4049       53/146       32:44   10:01       31:07
564   Heather Dean           F3039       86/220       31:55   10:01       31:07
565   Kara Evans             F3039       87/220       31:45   10:02       31:08
566   Andrew Blanchette      M2029        65/89       31:35   10:02       31:09
567   Lisa White             F3039       88/220       31:45   10:02       31:09
568   Teresa Uhlarik         F2029      110/220       32:20   10:02       31:09
569   Christopher Olson      M3039       70/101       31:33   10:02       31:09
570   Alexa Nemeth           F2029      111/220       31:36   10:02       31:10
571   Anders Pohlmann        M0115        18/30       31:57   10:03       31:11
572   Anna Marshall          F3039       89/220       31:39   10:03       31:12
573   Sarah Pohlmann         F4049       54/146       31:57   10:03       31:12
574   Wayne Widdis           M6069        16/25       31:56   10:03       31:13
575   Tiffini Carollo        F4049       55/146       32:09   10:03       31:13
576   Airriana Chitwood      F0115         7/21       32:09   10:03       31:13
577   Sarah Egler            F2029      112/220       31:46   10:03       31:14
578   Jeanne Egler           F5059        29/82       31:46   10:04       31:14
579   Colleen Hart           F2029      113/220       31:56   10:04       31:16
580   Michelle C. Morelli    F3039       90/220       32:16   10:05       31:17
581   Ellen Moline           F1619         9/18       31:55   10:05       31:20
582   Linda M White          F6069         5/27       32:28   10:06       31:20
583   Debbie Edwards         F4049       56/146       31:43   10:06       31:23
584   Matthew Richardson     M3039       71/101       32:19   10:07       31:23
585   Denise Sackner         F4049       57/146       32:26   10:07       31:24
586   Amanda Conaway         F3039       91/220       31:56   10:07       31:25
587   Tessa Hansen           F1619        10/18       33:56   10:08       31:28
588   Dzenana Cano           F2029      114/220       33:57   10:09       31:30
589   Heather Viereck        F2029      115/220       33:06   10:10       31:34
590   Sam Beaumont           M0115        19/30       31:56   10:10       31:35
591   Stef Shaffer           F3039       92/220       32:38   10:10       31:35
592   Josh Hopp              M2029        66/89       33:11   10:10       31:35
593   Nick Demas             M2029        67/89       32:38   10:10       31:35
594   Stephen Bleakley-Harri M0115        20/30       31:44   10:10       31:35
595   Marie Bleakley         F4049       58/146       31:44   10:10       31:35
596   Margaret Hudson        F4049       59/146       33:37   10:11       31:38
597   Bill Daniel            M6069        17/25       32:22   10:12       31:41
598   Amanda Langhans        F3039       93/220       33:17   10:13       31:42
599   Whit Tice              M3039       72/101       34:25   10:13       31:42
600   Roxann Stewart         F4049       60/146       32:49   10:14       31:46

Generated February 9, 2026 at 11:35 AM 6/12



Green Lake Gobble & Mashed Potato Munch Off - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Butch Rockwell         M3039       73/101       34:10   10:14       31:47
602   Elizabeth Riddington   F4049       61/146       32:49   10:14       31:47
603   Pui Hoang              F3039       94/220       33:00   10:16       31:54
604   Nicholas Kennedy       M0115        21/30       32:47   10:17       31:54
605   Heather Casselman      F4049       62/146       32:39   10:17       31:55
606   Renee Gese             F4049       63/146       34:04   10:17       31:55
607   Ray Kroon              M2029        68/89       32:37   10:17       31:56
608   Paul Shelton           M3039       74/101       34:34   10:17       31:56
609   Carol Kennedy          F7096          1/3       32:49   10:17       31:56
610   Lynette Nyhusmoen      F4049       64/146       32:09   10:17       31:56
611   Christopher Kennedy    M3039       75/101       32:48   10:17       31:56
612   Sara Miller            F3039       95/220       33:07   10:18       31:58
613   Jim Ries               M5059        33/49       32:26   10:18       31:59
614   Gina Lambert           F4049       65/146       32:53   10:18       31:59
615   Hollie Meiser          F4049       66/146       32:46   10:20       32:04
616   Ariana Cantu           F3039       96/220       33:28   10:21       32:08
617   Jennifer Morford       F3039       97/220       39:20   10:21       32:09
618   Scott Loescher         M4049        61/77       33:00   10:21       32:09
619   Heather Dodge          F4049       67/146       33:15   10:21       32:09
620   Caitlin Curran         F2029      116/220       32:55   10:23       32:14
621   Heidi Adams            F3039       98/220       33:17   10:23       32:16
622   Shelley Sparker        F2029      117/220       33:27   10:24       32:17
623   Corey Osher            M2029        69/89       33:27   10:24       32:17
624   Laurie Daniel          F5059        30/82       32:58   10:24       32:17
625   Joshua Overlock-Pauley M2029        70/89       33:17   10:24       32:17
626   Mason McVey            M0115        22/30       32:26   10:24       32:17
627   Lorenz Kimura          F3039       99/220       33:49   10:24       32:17
628   Jody Faldborg          F2029      118/220       35:11   10:24       32:17
629   Carolyn Sleath         F0115         8/21       33:46   10:24       32:18
630   Crista Osher           F2029      119/220       33:28   10:24       32:18
631   Kristi Westcoat        F2029      120/220       33:20   10:24       32:19
632   Jessica Stevenson      F2029      121/220       32:52   10:26       32:22
633   Stacy Banks            F4049       68/146       34:35   10:26       32:25
634   Teresa Bzdek           F4049       69/146       33:34   10:27       32:27
635   Laurel Seiler          F3039      100/220       33:24   10:28       32:29
636   Kirsten Johnson        F3039      101/220       34:39   10:28       32:29
637   Beverly Fichtenberg    F3039      102/220       33:10   10:28       32:30
638   Merrilee Thompson      F2029      122/220       33:35   10:28       32:31
639   Karen Friederich       F4049       70/146       34:10   10:28       32:31
640   Anna Friederich        F0115         9/21       34:10   10:28       32:31
641   Jenny Tornow           F4049       71/146       33:39   10:29       32:32
642   Daniel Fath            M2029        71/89       32:43   10:29       32:32
643   Gerald Kroon           M5059        34/49       33:14   10:29       32:33
644   Talia Speer            F2029      123/220       34:15   10:30       32:35
645   Sue Campana            F5059        31/82       34:15   10:30       32:35
646   Terry Reichardt        M7096          4/7       34:08   10:30       32:36
647   Marissa Gehrke         F1619        11/18       33:43   10:31       32:39
648   Denise Spencer         F3039      103/220       33:05   10:31       32:41
649   Ethan Spencer          M0115        23/30       33:06   10:32       32:41
650   Anna Haagen            F0115        10/21       34:11   10:32       32:42
651   Carol Thanem           F4049       72/146       34:24   10:32       32:43
652   Michelle Almanza       F3039      104/220       33:40   10:32       32:44
653   Rachael McKinney       F2029      124/220       33:22   10:33       32:45
654   Stefanie Jarmon        F2029      125/220       33:22   10:33       32:45
655   Ashley Everson         F2029      126/220       33:22   10:33       32:45
656   Carol Friend           F5059        32/82       34:06   10:34       32:49
657   Kristin Harbert        F2029      127/220       34:01   10:34       32:50
658   Nicole Ray             F3039      105/220       35:44   10:34       32:50
659   Cindy Price            F4049       73/146       34:23   10:36       32:55
660   Janet Sleath           F5059        33/82       34:24   10:36       32:56
661   Regina Hammond         F4049       74/146       33:56   10:38       33:00
662   Theresa Fabela         F3039      106/220       33:20   10:39       33:03
663   Danielle Kolding       F2029      128/220       34:19   10:39       33:04
664   Wendie Hunt Burgess    F5059        34/82       34:03   10:39       33:04
665   Gabriela Quinta Quinta F4049       75/146       34:19   10:39       33:04
666   Lisa Baca              F3039      107/220       34:19   10:40       33:06
667   Heidi Rosenberry       F3039      108/220       34:39   10:40       33:06
668   Clark Norton           M3039       76/101       34:39   10:40       33:08
669   Lori Bell              F4049       76/146       33:54   10:40       33:08
670   Anthony Salvadori      M2029        72/89       34:08   10:41       33:09
671   Barbara Clark          F4049       77/146       34:37   10:41       33:10
672   Jennifer Pike          F3039      109/220       34:12   10:41       33:11
673   Keith Altenhof         M3039       77/101       34:03   10:41       33:12
674   Erin McKee             F3039      110/220       34:04   10:42       33:13
675   Nicole Reedy           F2029      129/220       34:39   10:43       33:18
676   John Shumaker          M6069        18/25       35:03   10:44       33:19
677   Krista Rios            F4049       78/146       34:06   10:44       33:21
678   Carrie Otto            F2029      130/220       34:37   10:44       33:21
679   Barbara Otto           F6069         6/27       34:37   10:45       33:22
680   Layne Soike            F2029      131/220       34:06   10:46       33:26
681   Sueanne Brent          F4049       79/146       34:29   10:48       33:31
682   Alex Brent             F2029      132/220       34:29   10:48       33:31
683   Deborah Bosket         F3039      111/220       34:57   10:48       33:32
684   Ashley Marty           F2029      133/220       34:58   10:48       33:33
685   Bob Wilkinson          M6069        19/25       34:46   10:49       33:36
686   Jill Goldman           F4049       80/146       34:48   10:50       33:37
687   Julie Bradley          F3039      112/220       34:47   10:50       33:38
688   Maren Norton           F3039      113/220       35:09   10:50       33:38
689   Melissa Chapman        F3039      114/220       35:14   10:50       33:39
690   Alexandra Fowler       F3039      115/220       34:29   10:50       33:39
691   Melanie Sprout         F4049       81/146       35:25   10:51       33:40
692   Kate Bovey             F4049       82/146       34:52   10:51       33:41
693   Briana Dobb            F2029      134/220       34:33   10:51       33:42
694   Nancy Marshall         F4049       83/146       34:30   10:52       33:43
695   Pat Kurtz              F5059        35/82       35:17   10:53       33:47
696   Jessica Eickhoff       F3039      116/220       35:10   10:53       33:47
697   Janice Savidge         F4049       84/146       35:09   10:54       33:49
698   Leah Parker            F2029      135/220       34:50   10:54       33:52
699   Robert Armstrong       M4049        62/77       35:09   10:56       33:57
700   Annaliese Shank        F2029      136/220       34:36   10:56       33:58
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701   Morgan Sherrill        F2029      137/220       34:42   10:56       33:58
702   Jenny Rosenthal        F3039      117/220       35:17   11:00       34:09
703   Alyssa Oneill          F3039      118/220       36:08   11:00       34:09
704   Julia Byrne            F2029      138/220       35:24   11:01       34:11
705   Frank Byrne            M6069        20/25       35:25   11:01       34:11
706   Nick Hehemann          M2029        73/89       35:13   11:01       34:12
707   Whitney Hehemann       F2029      139/220       35:14   11:01       34:12
708   Carl Kurfess           M5059        35/49       34:32   11:01       34:13
709   Margrette Paterson     F3039      119/220       35:33   11:02       34:14
710   Lindalou Holley        F3039      120/220       37:44   11:02       34:16
711   Melanie Anderson       F3039      121/220       35:05   11:03       34:18
712   Amber Christian        F2029      140/220       35:05   11:03       34:18
713   Jens Nordal            M4049        63/77       35:03   11:03       34:20
714   Patti Curde            F5059        36/82       35:49   11:04       34:21
715   Erika Sadsad           F2029      141/220       35:36   11:04       34:22
716   Amber Fecko            F2029      142/220       35:39   11:05       34:25
717   Levin Sadsad           M2029        74/89       35:39   11:05       34:25
718   Stephanie Tice         F3039      122/220       34:25   11:05       34:25
719   Leslie Giblett         F5059        37/82       34:34   11:05       34:25
720   Kristen Kerns          F3039      123/220       36:09   11:07       34:30
721   Shaun Garrison         M3039       78/101       36:09   11:08       34:33
722   Michael Gates          M3039       79/101       36:21   11:10       34:40
723   David Nizolek          M5059        36/49       36:18   11:10       34:40
724   Karlene Christianson   F3039      124/220       35:35   11:10       34:41
725   Julia Hatch            F2029      143/220       35:35   11:10       34:41
726   Marsha Murray          F5059        38/82       36:20   11:11       34:43
727   Melodee Kepler         F3039      125/220       35:16   11:12       34:46
728   Mike Vallejos          M4049        64/77       35:17   11:12       34:46
729   Krissy Jones           F3039      126/220       34:54   11:12       34:46
730   Rachael McKay          F2029      144/220       35:16   11:12       34:46
731   Sasha Powers           F2029      145/220       36:14   11:12       34:48
732   Jasmine Riach          F3039      127/220       36:11   11:13       34:49
733   Stephanie Poole        F4049       85/146       36:11   11:13       34:49
734   Sarah Eddy             F3039      128/220       36:16   11:14       34:53
735   Sarah Schueller        F2029      146/220       37:09   11:16       34:58
736   Jessica Pickett        F2029      147/220       37:09   11:16       34:58
737   Jill Morales           F2029      148/220       36:07   11:16       35:00
738   Brenda Leung           F3039      129/220       36:23   11:17       35:03
739   Holly Jones            F2029      149/220       36:09   11:17       35:04
740   Kerrie Thornton        F2029      150/220       36:48   11:18       35:05
741   Thien Mai              M4049        65/77       37:34   11:18       35:06
742   Liesl Mordhorst        F4049       86/146       37:43   11:19       35:09
743   Anne Steindorf         F5059        39/82       36:05   11:19       35:10
744   Steve Steindorf        M5059        37/49       36:05   11:20       35:10
745   Christine Taylor       F2029      151/220       35:11   11:20       35:11
746   Chloe Mai              F0115        11/21       37:39   11:20       35:11
747   Christianne Weber      F3039      130/220       36:31   11:20       35:12
748   Claire Noonan          F3039      131/220       36:31   11:20       35:12
749   Thy Nguyen             F4049       87/146       37:39   11:20       35:13
750   Jenny Tynes            F4049       88/146       37:39   11:21       35:14
751   Tessa Roche            F2029      152/220       36:33   11:21       35:16
752   Betty Dietrich         F6069         7/27       36:23   11:22       35:18
753   Raya Mawad             F3039      132/220       36:49   11:23       35:20
754   Mary Lyons             F4049       89/146       36:45   11:23       35:22
755   Edta Lyons             F2029      153/220       36:34   11:24       35:23
756   Carolyn Noonan         F3039      133/220       36:46   11:25       35:28
757   Annie Johnson          F2029      154/220       36:22   11:25       35:28
758   Kaitlyn Jakubek        F0115        12/21       36:47   11:25       35:28
759   Quinn McLaughlin       F2029      155/220       36:22   11:26       35:29
760   Sara Dearaujo          F2029      156/220       36:22   11:26       35:29
761   Mary Cox               F4049       90/146       35:42   11:26       35:29
762   Melody Wall            F4049       91/146       36:47   11:26       35:29
763   Marya Hernandez        F6069         8/27       36:42   11:26       35:32
764   Jonathan Binick        M2029        75/89       36:36   11:27       35:32
765   Josh Mayers            M2029        76/89       37:09   11:27       35:33
766   Rebecca Campa          F2029      157/220       37:17   11:28       35:36
767   Sarah Zangrillo        F2029      158/220       37:13   11:30       35:42
768   Hillary Grigel         F3039      134/220       37:00   11:30       35:43
769   Laurie Berge           F5059        40/82       37:28   11:31       35:45
770   Dana Shumaker          F6069         9/27       37:28   11:31       35:45
771   Abbe Jacobson          F4049       92/146       37:07   11:32       35:48
772   Christine Pendergast   F4049       93/146       37:07   11:32       35:49
773   Breanne White          F2029      159/220       38:45   11:33       35:52
774   Jessie Mohn            F2029      160/220       38:45   11:33       35:52
775   Daniece Watson         F2029      161/220       37:05   11:33       35:53
776   Susan Harvey           F5059        41/82       36:35   11:34       35:55
777   Keith Pranghofer       M3039       80/101       38:43   11:34       35:56
778   Angie Crowe            F4049       94/146       38:43   11:34       35:56
779   Laura Webber           F2029      162/220       38:53   11:35       36:00
780   Malorie McAfee         F2029      163/220       37:17   11:36       36:00
781   Season Balik           F2029      164/220       38:14   11:36       36:02
782   L. Denise Salo         F4049       95/146       37:19   11:37       36:04
783   Christina Clement      F3039      135/220       36:40   11:37       36:05
784   Jeri Collar            F5059        42/82       36:42   11:37       36:05
785   Margaret Galbraith     F2029      165/220       36:49   11:38       36:08
786   Kevin O'Neill          M2029        77/89       36:08   11:38       36:08
787   Arielle Howie          F3039      136/220       38:41   11:38       36:08
788   Elaine Dong            F3039      137/220       38:14   11:38       36:09
789   Jaymie Darden          F2029      166/220       37:44   11:38       36:09
790   Lisa McKinlay          F4049       96/146       37:46   11:39       36:10
791   Fern Hansen            F4049       97/146       36:53   11:39       36:10
792   Reina McCauley         F3039      138/220       37:23   11:39       36:12
793   Wendy Lou Nakao        F6069        10/27       37:38   11:41       36:17
794   Kenneth Willey         M6069        21/25       38:13   11:41       36:17
795   Jean Cornwell          F7096          2/3       37:08   11:42       36:20
796   Malabika Ghosh         F4049       98/146       37:44   11:42       36:20
797   Faye Doll              F5059        43/82       37:46   11:42       36:21
798   Debbie Larsen          F4049       99/146       38:34   11:43       36:24
799   Brandy Andersson       F3039      139/220       36:25   11:44       36:25
800   Graeme Esarey          M4049        66/77       37:53   11:44       36:26
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801   Talia Esarey           F0115        13/21       37:53   11:44       36:27
802   Corey Schott           M3039       81/101       38:49   11:48       36:40
803   Kristi Baines          F5059        44/82       38:18   11:49       36:40
804   Gwendolyn Wahl         F3039      140/220       37:58   11:49       36:42
805   Kelsey Baines          F2029      167/220       38:22   11:50       36:45
806   Tera Cyphert           F3039      141/220       38:03   11:52       36:50
807   Cathy Schott           F3039      142/220       39:03   11:53       36:53
808   Amanda Paull           F3039      143/220       38:05   11:54       36:57
809   Eileen Olson           F4049      100/146       38:16   11:55       36:59
810   Patty Brandt           F5059        45/82       38:41   11:56       37:04
811   Robert Campbell        M7096          5/7       38:19   11:58       37:09
812   George Barron          M6069        22/25       37:39   11:58       37:09
813   Sawyer Cole            M0115        24/30       37:40   11:58       37:09
814   Alison Ivey            F4049      101/146       37:40   11:58       37:09
815   Sarah Coates           F2029      168/220       38:41   11:58       37:10
816   Alexis Pontikis        F6069        11/27       37:42   12:00       37:17
817   Jen Klock              F4049      102/146       38:35   12:01       37:19
818   Thomas Miller          M5059        38/49       38:38   12:03       37:24
819   Courtney Miller        F2029      169/220       38:38   12:03       37:24
820   Beverly Miller         F5059        46/82       38:38   12:03       37:24
821   Stacey Differding      F5059        47/82       39:00   12:05       37:30
822   Cathie Hall            F5059        48/82       39:38   12:06       37:34
823   Van Vong               F3039      144/220       39:43   12:07       37:37
824   Julie Havens           F2029      170/220       40:15   12:07       37:38
825   Kate Lynn              F4049      103/146       39:57   12:07       37:39
826   Katie Kreiger          F2029      171/220       39:10   12:08       37:40
827   Chloe Townsend         F1619        12/18       38:19   12:08       37:42
828   Dawn Pike              F5059        49/82       39:21   12:09       37:43
829   Joan Walters           F3039      145/220       38:58   12:10       37:46
830   Dennis Gossler         M5059        39/49       38:20   12:10       37:47
831   Kasea Hamar            F3039      146/220       39:21   12:10       37:48
832   Casey Blackstead       F2029      172/220       41:16   12:10       37:48
833   Caroline Pak           F3039      147/220       39:05   12:10       37:48
834   Kyly Hiatt             F0115        14/21       39:46   12:11       37:49
835   Pamela Hiatt           F4049      104/146       39:47   12:11       37:49
836   Brenda Migota          F3039      148/220       39:14   12:12       37:52
837   Lily Lussier           F3039      149/220       39:51   12:12       37:53
838   Mary Coates            F5059        50/82       39:27   12:13       37:55
839   Tom Coates             M3039       82/101       39:27   12:13       37:55
840   Holly Gorder           F3039      150/220       38:39   12:13       37:57
841   Karen Dross            F6069        12/27       39:46   12:19       38:16
842   Anna Hunter            F0115        15/21       39:35   12:21       38:22
843   Joeline Porter         F3039      151/220       40:03   12:22       38:23
844   Valerie Vela           F3039      152/220       40:03   12:22       38:23
845   Heather McKissick      F3039      153/220       39:24   12:22       38:24
846   Pamela Hunter          F4049      105/146       39:38   12:22       38:25
847   Bradley Vallo          M2029        78/89       39:58   12:23       38:26
848   Amanda Denton          F2029      173/220       39:58   12:23       38:26
849   Angela Overstreet      F2029      174/220       39:57   12:23       38:26
850   Tiffany Toth           F2029      175/220       39:39   12:23       38:27
851   Linda Schwab           F6069        13/27       40:01   12:24       38:32
852   Gloria Dong            F2029      176/220       40:41   12:26       38:36
853   Amanda Lewis           F2029      177/220       40:21   12:26       38:37
854   Kathleen Saxon         F4049      106/146       40:54   12:30       38:48
855   Brandy Simis           F3039      154/220       40:21   12:31       38:51
856   Nancy Swanstrom        F6069        14/27       40:40   12:31       38:51
857   Ashley Dahl            F2029      178/220       41:05   12:32       38:54
858   Danielle Maroschek     F2029      179/220       40:20   12:32       38:55
859   Lori Grospitz          F4049      107/146       40:25   12:33       38:58
860   Michael Terry          M4049        67/77       41:03   12:33       38:59
861   Jessica Moch           F3039      155/220       40:31   12:35       39:06
862   Mary Perin             F3039      156/220       40:31   12:35       39:06
863   Emily Sigler           F2029      180/220       40:31   12:36       39:06
864   Holly Hall             F6069        15/27       40:26   12:36       39:08
865   Kristin Serniotti      F3039      157/220       40:52   12:39       39:16
866   Dawn Garner            F4049      108/146       40:52   12:39       39:16
867   Paul Edler             M3039       83/101       41:50   12:39       39:17
868   Claire Toycen          F3039      158/220       40:29   12:39       39:17
869   Jennifer Edler         F2029      181/220       41:50   12:39       39:18
870   Tina Masters           F3039      159/220       40:23   12:40       39:20
871   Sean Masters           M2029        79/89       40:23   12:40       39:20
872   Jacqueline Perry       F2029      182/220       40:32   12:40       39:21
873   David Holley           M5059        40/49       40:36   12:40       39:22
874   Leah Bricker           F4049      109/146       40:46   12:41       39:23
875   Alison Warden          F3039      160/220       40:53   12:43       39:28
876   Kathy Roberts          F5059        51/82       40:53   12:43       39:30
877   Caitlin Shields        F2029      183/220       42:34   12:45       39:37
878   Ann Casey              F3039      161/220       40:22   12:47       39:42
879   Megan Tay              F3039      162/220       41:35   12:49       39:48
880   Shannon Hunt           F2029      184/220       40:40   12:49       39:49
881   Carl Haynes            M4049        68/77       41:34   12:52       39:57
882   Deborah Neyhart        F4049      110/146       41:15   12:52       39:57
883   Dora Sanchez           F4049      111/146       41:19   12:53       40:01
884   Katheryn Fleming       F2029      185/220       41:32   12:55       40:05
885   Darell Scatterwood     M4049        69/77       41:49   12:55       40:07
886   Sarah Wytt             F3039      163/220       41:48   12:55       40:07
887   Yui Dirksen            F3039      164/220       42:34   12:57       40:14
888   Cesar Hernandez        M3039       84/101       42:01   12:59       40:18
889   Anna Armitage          F3039      165/220       41:02   13:00       40:23
890   Krista Larrison        F2029      186/220       41:02   13:00       40:23
891   Terrence McCrary       M4049        70/77       42:03   13:01       40:26
892   Karen Samuel           F4049      112/146       42:03   13:01       40:26
893   Steph Sola             F3039      166/220       42:07   13:07       40:43
894   Christina Sapp         F4049      113/146       42:56   13:07       40:43
895   Rob Bishop             M4049        71/77       43:37   13:10       40:52
896   Kathy Coy              F4049      114/146       42:30   13:11       40:57
897   Matthew Landis         M2029        80/89       41:42   13:11       40:58
898   Aden Coy               M0115        25/30       42:31   13:11       40:58
899   Elisabeth King         F2029      187/220       41:41   13:11       40:58
900   Deborah Lay            F3039      167/220       43:48   13:12       41:00
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901   Roy Bodayla            M3039       85/101       43:49   13:12       41:00
902   Lisa Kenney            F3039      168/220       42:49   13:13       41:03
903   Annika Serniotti       F0115        16/21       42:43   13:14       41:06
904   William Scroggs        M6069        23/25       42:31   13:17       41:14
905   Kay Forsland           F5059        52/82       42:32   13:17       41:14
906   Nan Cleveland          F5059        53/82       43:18   13:17       41:15
907   Elizabeth Dezeeuw      F2029      188/220       41:51   13:18       41:18
908   Tyler Dezeeuw          M2029        81/89       41:51   13:18       41:18
909   Kristi Kendall         F3039      169/220       43:05   13:18       41:18
910   Carol Dickson          F5059        54/82       41:51   13:18       41:19
911   John Anderson          M3039       86/101       43:15   13:23       41:32
912   Shannon Buyce          F0115        17/21       43:19   13:23       41:33
913   Donna Buyce            F3039      170/220       43:20   13:23       41:34
914   Boundevy Ngov          F2029      189/220       43:55   13:27       41:46
915   Ponnary Cheav          F2029      190/220       43:55   13:27       41:46
916   Kendra Rucker          F3039      171/220       43:28   13:31       41:59
917   Chris Evans            M3039       87/101       43:12   13:32       42:01
918   Amanda Tilley          F3039      172/220       44:30   13:34       42:06
919   Laura Gray             F4049      115/146       44:53   13:35       42:10
920   Mark Deacon            M2029        82/89       44:00   13:37       42:18
921   Shannon Moriarty       F2029      191/220       44:00   13:37       42:18
922   Holly Birge            F3039      173/220       43:43   13:38       42:20
923   Deborah Evdemon        F4049      116/146       43:18   13:38       42:21
924   Maxwell Evdemon        M0115        26/30       43:40   13:46       42:44
925   Emmanuel Ramos         M3039       88/101       45:28   13:46       42:46
926   Kari Ramos             F3039      174/220       45:28   13:47       42:48
927   Janice Geyer           F5059        55/82       45:06   13:51       43:02
928   Megan Hamlin           F2029      192/220       46:06   13:52       43:03
929   Jenell Gehrke          F4049      117/146       44:13   13:53       43:08
930   Kathryn Shabalov       F3039      175/220       44:51   13:54       43:11
931   Marci Creamer          F3039      176/220       44:52   13:55       43:13
932   Patti Sessions         F4049      118/146       45:04   13:57       43:20
933   Wendy Murphy           F4049      119/146       45:04   13:57       43:20
934   Ryan Lemay             M2029        83/89       44:25   13:59       43:26
935   Kirsten Smith          F4049      120/146       45:14   14:02       43:36
936   Kendall Berry          F4049      121/146       45:58   14:03       43:37
937   Amy Duncan             F3039      177/220       45:03   14:03       43:37
938   Jennifer Parry         F4049      122/146       45:55   14:04       43:42
939   Jason Rawlins          M3039       89/101       45:55   14:04       43:42
940   Evicz Hieggelke        F3039      178/220       46:06   14:06       43:46
941   Cassidy Hodges         M2029        84/89       46:06   14:06       43:46
942   Mary Lemay             F2029      193/220       45:02   14:11       44:03
943   Carrie Wordyke         F3039      179/220       45:35   14:11       44:04
944   Andy Tay               M3039       90/101       46:08   14:14       44:14
945   Nora Cashen            F5059        56/82       46:16   14:15       44:16
946   Linda Allen            F6069        16/27       47:01   14:19       44:27
947   Anna Cohen             F2029      194/220       44:59   14:29       44:59
948   Caitlin Blanchard      F2029      195/220       45:00   14:29       45:00
949   Liz Frederickson       F4049      123/146       47:31   14:32       45:09
950   Jeanne Bulla           F5059        57/82       47:26   14:33       45:11
951   Rhonda Eastman         F4049      124/146       47:27   14:33       45:12
952   Robyn Chernick         F5059        58/82       47:16   14:39       45:31
953   Colleen Ozolitis       F3039      180/220       47:16   14:39       45:31
954   Heather Berger         F4049      125/146       47:19   14:41       45:35
955   Kiley Riffell          F3039      181/220       47:29   14:44       45:47
956   Jeff Riffell           M3039       91/101       47:28   14:44       45:47
957   Tina Houston           F5059        59/82       47:39   14:46       45:50
958   Taylor Miller          F1619        13/18       45:54   14:47       45:54
959   Angela Fleet           F4049      126/146       47:51   14:51       46:06
960   Aidan Fleet            M0115        27/30       47:51   14:51       46:07
961   Meagan Hillier         F3039      182/220       47:37   14:53       46:13
962   Mark Takizawa          M4049        72/77       57:36   14:54       46:15
963   Ian Prise              M2029        85/89       47:10   14:54       46:16
964   Diana Prise            F4049      127/146       47:10   14:54       46:17
965   Shannon Takizawa       F3039      183/220       57:55   15:03       46:45
966   Diana Byrne            F5059        60/82       48:34   15:14       47:19
967   Rachel Byrne           F2029      196/220       48:34   15:14       47:20
968   Richard Buck           M5059        41/49       49:33   15:18       47:30
969   Brian Buck             M2029        86/89       49:33   15:18       47:30
970   Elizabeth Buck         F5059        61/82       49:33   15:18       47:30
971   Hope Glaister          F2029      197/220       48:37   15:22       47:44
972   Margareta Post-Brown   F6069        17/27       48:37   15:22       47:44
973   Sara Najjar            F2029      198/220       48:38   15:22       47:45
974   Chloe Parr             F7096          3/3       48:40   15:23       47:48
975   Sue Lee                F3039      184/220       50:35   15:27       47:59
976   Madison Cash           F2029      199/220       48:29   15:28       48:02
977   Bri Emery              F2029      200/220       48:30   15:28       48:03
978   Elizabeth Hobbs        F2029      201/220       50:47   15:30       48:10
979   Heather Stowell        F2029      202/220       50:47   15:30       48:10
980   Mary Fichtenberg       F6069        18/27       50:22   15:32       48:15
981   Ann Watkins            F6069        19/27       48:16   15:32       48:16
982   Eric Norris            M4049        73/77       50:29   15:36       48:27
983   Malinda Norris         F5059        62/82       50:29   15:36       48:28
984   Astrid Vinje           F2029      203/220       50:40   15:42       48:47
985   Clint Bush             M3039       92/101       50:46   15:44       48:52
986   Anthony Bush           M0115        28/30       50:56   15:47       49:02
987   Lynette Hill           F4049      128/146       51:59   15:53       49:20
988   Derek Bishop           M3039       93/101       50:57   15:54       49:22
989   Jennifer Campbell      F3039      185/220       50:57   15:54       49:22
990   Phillip Millard        M5059        42/49       51:21   15:56       49:29
991   Julia Millard          F1619        14/18       51:21   15:56       49:30
992   Christina Conyers      F3039      186/220       58:13   16:01       49:46
993   Rebecca Ladoski        F1619        15/18       51:40   16:02       49:48
994   Mark Yarbough          M3039       94/101       58:17   16:03       49:51
995   Kristen Woody          F3039      187/220       50:44   16:04       49:54
996   Healy Landis           F5059        63/82       50:44   16:04       49:54
997   Paula Clements         F4049      129/146       50:52   16:07       50:02
998   Karen Kroeter          F3039      188/220       52:28   16:08       50:06
999   Jeff Campbell          M5059        43/49       52:27   16:08       50:06
1000  Fran Winters           F4049      130/146       52:19   16:09       50:08

Generated February 9, 2026 at 11:35 AM 10/12



Green Lake Gobble & Mashed Potato Munch Off - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Kelly Benson           F3039      189/220       53:14   16:10       50:12
1002  Sarah Skipworth        F2029      204/220       53:14   16:10       50:12
1003  Katie Benson           F2029      205/220       53:15   16:10       50:12
1004  Jim Carr               M5059        44/49       52:37   16:10       50:13
1005  Linda Cline            F5059        64/82       52:38   16:11       50:14
1006  Jackie Timm            F5059        65/82       52:47   16:15       50:29
1007  Ashlee Wright          F2029      206/220       52:47   16:16       50:30
1008  Nubia Rojas-Blas       F3039      190/220       52:48   16:17       50:36
1009  Annette Smith          F5059        66/82       50:37   16:18       50:37
1010  Joseph Scott           M5059        45/49       52:51   16:19       50:39
1011  Janelle Farstad        F6069        20/27       52:57   16:19       50:40
1012  Trenton Scott          M0115        29/30       52:51   16:19       50:41
1013  Don Godfrey            M4049        74/77       52:41   16:21       50:47
1014  Megan Hearn            F3039      191/220       52:42   16:21       50:47
1015  Sophia Evdemon         F0115        18/21       51:52   16:24       50:55
1016  John Evdemon           M4049        75/77       51:53   16:24       50:56
1017  Paula Banks            F5059        67/82       52:57   16:25       51:01
1018  Pam Ogdon              F4049      131/146       52:58   16:26       51:01
1019  Robyn Dalberg          F4049      132/146       53:35   16:27       51:06
1020  Holly Gion             F3039      192/220       53:19   16:28       51:08
1021  Andrew Willoughby      M2029        87/89       52:55   16:30       51:13
1022  Kelsie Van Tine        F2029      207/220       52:54   16:30       51:14
1023  Kara Zubal             F3039      193/220       53:44   16:31       51:19
1024  Jill Knorr             F5059        68/82       52:26   16:34       51:26
1025  Catherine Vuong        F3039      194/220       53:37   16:37       51:35
1026  Joseph Croff           M3039       95/101       52:38   16:37       51:37
1027  Julie Croff            F3039      195/220       52:39   16:37       51:38
1028  Marisa Reinsch         F3039      196/220     1:01:47   16:38       51:39
1029  Karl Reinsch           M3039       96/101     1:01:48   16:38       51:41
1030  Emily Newland          F3039      197/220       53:43   16:39       51:43
1031  Elena Vigil            F3039      198/220       54:30   16:40       51:46
1032  Pat Gossler            F5059        69/82       52:44   16:41       51:48
1033  Susan Smoots           F4049      133/146       53:39   16:42       51:51
1034  Rachel Bailey          F2029      208/220       54:19   16:43       51:54
1035  Hannah Bailey          F2029      209/220       54:21   16:43       51:55
1036  Monique Chacon         F5059        70/82       53:48   16:45       52:01
1037  Alie Degon             F4049      134/146       53:49   16:45       52:01
1038  April Musselman        F4049      135/146       54:02   16:48       52:10
1039  Cassie Ladoski         F4049      136/146       54:02   16:48       52:11
1040  Jill Yates             F4049      137/146       54:19   16:52       52:24
1041  Anita Gregory          F5059        71/82       55:06   16:59       52:46
1042  Darci Downs            F5059        72/82       55:07   16:59       52:46
1043  Mary Ellen Eagle       F6069        21/27       54:55   17:00       52:48
1044  Jessica Miller         F1619        16/18       55:03   17:07       53:08
1045  Melanie Schakohl       F0115        19/21       55:06   17:07       53:10
1046  Heather Miller         F4049      138/146       55:05   17:07       53:10
1047  Randi Ridge            F2029      210/220       56:18   17:12       53:24
1048  Kim Ridge              F5059        73/82       56:17   17:12       53:24
1049  Sarah Berger           F2029      211/220       55:54   17:12       53:27
1050  Cheryl Hay             F5059        74/82       55:54   17:13       53:27
1051  Andrew Berger          M2029        88/89       55:56   17:13       53:27
1052  Ashlee Hammrich        F2029      212/220       55:35   17:13       53:28
1053  Bruce Davis            M6069        24/25       55:58   17:13       53:28
1054  Mary Davis             F6069        22/27       55:58   17:13       53:28
1055  Judy Bedell            F6069        23/27       55:59   17:13       53:29
1056  Roxanne Keller         F4049      139/146       54:25   17:17       53:40
1057  Presley Keller         F0115        20/21       54:27   17:18       53:42
1058  Polly Yakovich         F3039      199/220       53:45   17:18       53:45
1059  Janet Rutledge         F5059        75/82       56:46   17:33       54:29
1060  Callie Nordell         F3039      200/220     1:04:31   17:34       54:33
1061  Joanne Morford         F5059        76/82     1:04:32   17:34       54:34
1062  Norm Werner            M7096          6/7       54:39   17:36       54:39
1063  Dale Hall              M7096          7/7       57:12   17:36       54:41
1064  Alan Klein             M6069        25/25       57:16   17:41       54:55
1065  Erin Rutledge          F2029      213/220       56:46   17:42       55:00
1066  Janna Thompson         F3039      201/220       57:17   17:43       55:02
1067  Lyndsey Ryerson        F3039      202/220       57:28   17:44       55:05
1068  Michelle Horton        F3039      203/220       57:28   17:44       55:05
1069  Kim Egerton            F4049      140/146       57:58   17:57       55:45
1070  Monica Pena            F3039      204/220       58:01   17:58       55:47
1071  Angel Ratliff          F3039      205/220       57:47   18:01       55:58
1072  Lindsey Brooks         F3039      206/220       58:48   18:08       56:19
1073  Seth Greenfest         M3039       97/101       58:26   18:16       56:45
1074  Sunny Giron            F3039      207/220       56:58   18:21       56:58
1075  Nicole Swilpa          F2029      214/220       56:58   18:21       56:58
1076  Kesty Smith            F5059        77/82       56:58   18:21       56:58
1077  Jennifer Broome        F2029      215/220     1:00:04   18:33       57:38
1078  Noah Wepman            M3039       98/101       59:21   18:36       57:47
1079  Michelle Beaumont      F4049      141/146     1:00:44   18:38       57:52
1080  Kerry Huss             F3039      208/220       59:56   18:41       58:00
1081  Kirsten Becksma        F3039      209/220       59:51   18:45       58:15
1082  Sharon Solin           F6069        24/27       59:53   18:46       58:17
1083  Evan Sensenbrenner     M2029        89/89       58:48   18:46       58:18
1084  Stephanie Gove         F2029      216/220       58:49   18:46       58:19
1085  Aimee Rhoads           F3039      210/220     1:01:07   18:47       58:19
1086  Kim Frederickson       F2029      217/220     1:00:43   18:47       58:20
1087  Jennifer Jensen        F3039      211/220     1:00:44   18:47       58:22
1088  Crespin Rodriguez      M4049        76/77     1:01:03   18:50       58:28
1089  Elizabeth Kutcipal     F3039      212/220     1:01:47   18:55       58:46
1090  Amanda O'Rourke        F3039      213/220       58:47   18:56       58:47
1091  Unknown Participant                   0/0     1:01:32   19:02       59:06
1092  Deborah Wepman         F3039      214/220     1:00:41   19:04       59:14
1093  Emily Allsop           F6069        25/27       59:17   19:05       59:17
1094  Cheryl Allendoerfer    F4049      142/146     1:01:38   19:17       59:52
1095  Bonnie Farquhar        F2029      218/220     1:02:32   19:24     1:00:14
1096  Susan Hampson          F5059        78/82     1:02:32   19:24     1:00:15
1097  Solomon Secor          M0115        30/30     1:02:16   19:35     1:00:48
1098  Thomas Newman          M4049        77/77     1:03:56   19:36     1:00:53
1099  Jasmine Jacobson       F2029      219/220     1:03:47   19:36     1:00:54
1100  Hanna Snyder           F2029      220/220     1:03:47   19:37     1:00:55
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1101  Stephanie Zeillmann    F3039      215/220     1:03:11   19:40     1:01:05
1102  Elizabeth Newman       F3039      216/220     1:04:12   19:42     1:01:10
1103  John Schroeder         M5059        46/49     1:01:24   19:46     1:01:24
1104  Sherry Schroeder       F4049      143/146     1:01:28   19:47     1:01:28
1105  Pam Taylor             F5059        79/82     1:04:32   19:48     1:01:31
1106  Johnna Lehr            F4049      144/146     1:03:07   19:53     1:01:45
1107  Lynette Benaltabe      F6069        26/27     1:04:19   19:53     1:01:46
1108  Bethany Sugawara       F3039      217/220     1:05:10   20:14     1:02:50
1109  Casey McLaughlin       F5059        80/82     1:03:12   20:21     1:03:12
1110  Megan Morris           F0115        21/21     1:05:21   20:27     1:03:33
1111  Carmen Willey          F1619        17/18     1:05:21   20:28     1:03:33
1112  Kristina Minear        F3039      218/220     1:04:19   20:42     1:04:19
1113  Jill Morris            F1619        18/18     1:05:21   21:02     1:05:21
1114  Terry Shahrivar        F5059        81/82     1:08:10   21:13     1:05:54
1115  Shahryar Shahrivar     M5059        47/49     1:08:10   21:13     1:05:55
1116  George Becker          M5059        48/49     1:08:32   21:14     1:05:57
1117  Mary Becker            F4049      145/146     1:08:35   21:15     1:05:59
1118  Colleen Jancola        F4049      146/146     1:09:54   21:42     1:07:25
1119  Gary Fast              M5059        49/49     1:08:32   21:42     1:07:25
1120  Linda Nelson           F5059        82/82     1:10:45   21:55     1:08:05
1121  Alan Petrick           M3039       99/101     1:10:45   21:55     1:08:06
1122  Susan Robinson         F3039      219/220     1:15:05   23:16     1:12:15
1123  Natani Begay           M3039      100/101     1:22:38   25:00     1:17:39
1124  Beth Rosen             F3039      220/220     1:22:38   25:00     1:17:40
1125  Tyrone Maldonado       M3039      101/101     1:22:57   25:06     1:17:59
1126  Mary Ellen Eagle       F6069        27/27     1:19:24   25:34     1:19:24
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